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U-19 Championship

2024/25 6th round, Match #44

Friday, 14.09.2024, 11:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 24°C.

P
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«Vorskla» Poltava

31
33
57
22
4

10
58
30
92
21
99

Shyriaiev Ivan

Selin Denys
Romanets Eduard
Bahinskyi Nikita
Horobets Artem
Tishchenko Vitalii
Odentsov Mykyta (C)
Kozintsev Oleksandr
Khomenko Pavlo
Bulhatov Demyd
Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes

51
35
29
44
16
38
37
9

43
50
73

Chudasa Vladyslav
Tytar Mykhailo
Yarovyi Denys
Mosiiets Artem
Tkach Valentyn
Kryvobok Maksym
Karpus Zakhar
Kretsul Dmytro
Skrypkevych Maksym
Kudelin Maksym
Kukhta Maksym

Coach
Andrushchak lia

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:

Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:

Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

1:1

77
10
8
19
9
11

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Vorobiov Oleksii
Ohorodnyk Vasyl
Fitsyk Vladyslav
Kalinets Erik

Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
Sanotskyi lvan
Uhrynchuk Artem
Mikliash Nazarii (C)
Muzhylovskyi Yurii
Bondar Nazar
Denysov lvan

Substitutes

12
7
3
5
16
18
76
20

Kharechko Oleksandr
Bohun Hlib

Horin Vitalii

Mukha Artur

Cherkes Rodion
Dorosh Nikita

Kliuka Viacheslav
Kruk Vladyslav

Coach
Kolchin Denys
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #44
Friday, 14.09.2024, 11:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 24°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 121 «Ruh» Lviv
6' %) 11 Denysov lvan
22' 77 Sanotskyi lvan
30 Kozintsev Oleksandr ,
73 Kukhta Maksym N 46
92 Khomenko Pavlo ,
50 Kudelin Maksym N 46
55' 9 Bondar Nazar
58 Odentsov Mykyta 60"
99 Serdiuk Artem ® 71'
21 Bulhatov Demyd 4l 731
43 Skrypkevych Maksym
10 Tishchenko Vitalii 74'
, 9 Bondar Nazar
79 N 18 Dorosh Nikita
\ 11 Denysov lvan
87 T 5 Mukha Artur
, 8 Mikliash Nazarii
89 T 20 Kruk viadyslav
31 Shyriaiev Ivan 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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